

RCA DJ 45/25
RAVINDER KUMAR JAIN Vs. UMESH KUMAR

09.01.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Respondent in person.

Cross appeal is stated to be listed before this Court on
23.01.2026.

List on 23.01.2026 at 12:00 noon.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
09.01.2026