

RCA DJ 45/25  
RAVINDER KUMAR JAIN Vs. UMESH KUMAR

23.01.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for appellant.  
Ld. Counsel for R-1 and R-2 through V.C.

At joint request, re-notify on 24.01.2026.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
23.01.2026