

7 RCA DJ 45/25  
RAVINDER KUMAR JAIN Vs. UMESH KUMAR

31.01.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for appellant along with appellant.  
Ld. counsel for respondent along with respondent.

Arguments on appeal heard.

List for orders on 17.02.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
31.01.2026